Funding Assistance Detail Sheet - REVISED

Ceasar's Catering & More, LLC - 37 SW 5th Ave

Site Development Assistance Program

ORIGINAL AWARD

Improvement
Permitting Fees

Demolition
Wall Framing
Electrical-Rough
Plumbing-Rough
Gas Installation
Hood Sleeve
Drywall

Wall Texture
Interior Paint
Cabinets
Countertop
Plumbing-Final
Electrical-Final
Gas-Final

Final Inspections-Clean
Design & Engineering Fees

Estimated Eligible Expense
$1,500.00
$2,800.00
$2,500.00
$3,950.00
$3,100.00
$4,800.00
$1,500.00
$2,770.00
$2,500.00
$2,890.00
$9,800.00
$2,200.00
$2,960.00
$2,760.00
$2,150.00
$450.00
$5,647.79

Total Est. Eligible Expenses
Reimbursement Rate

Maximum Grant Award

$54,277.79
100% of first $10,000; 40% of additional costs

$27,711.12

ADDITIONAL REQUEST

Improvement

Estimated Eligible Expense

Design & Engineering Fees $2,597.79
Awning $9,900.00
Hood Installation & Connection $2,444.00
Grease Trap $8,783.00
Paver Bricks $4,800.00
Total Additional Request $28,524.79

Reimbursement Rate

Amended Max. Grant Award

CRA Sub-Area
Square Footage
Jobs Impact

Capital Investment

100% (of additional costs)
$56,235.91

#3

800

4
$113,105.00

CRA Agenda Date 1/15/2019
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