

Cesar's Catering & More, LLC - 37 SW 5th Ave
 Site Development Assistance Program



ORIGINAL AWARD

<u>Improvement</u>	<u>Estimated Eligible Expense</u>
Permitting Fees	\$1,500.00
Demolition	\$2,800.00
Wall Framing	\$2,500.00
Electrical-Rough	\$3,950.00
Plumbing-Rough	\$3,100.00
Gas Installation	\$4,800.00
Hood Sleeve	\$1,500.00
Drywall	\$2,770.00
Wall Texture	\$2,500.00
Interior Paint	\$2,890.00
Cabinets	\$9,800.00
Countertop	\$2,200.00
Plumbing-Final	\$2,960.00
Electrical-Final	\$2,760.00
Gas-Final	\$2,150.00
Final Inspections-Clean	\$450.00
Design & Engineering Fees	\$5,647.79
Total Est. Eligible Expenses	\$54,277.79

Reimbursement Rate **100% of first \$10,000; 40% of additional costs**

Maximum Grant Award **\$27,711.12**

ADDITIONAL REQUEST

<u>Improvement</u>	<u>Estimated Eligible Expense</u>
Design & Engineering Fees	\$2,597.79
Awning	\$9,900.00
Hood Installation & Connection	\$2,444.00
Grease Trap	\$8,783.00
Paver Bricks	\$4,800.00
Total Additional Request	\$28,524.79

Reimbursement Rate **100% (of additional costs)**

Amended Max. Grant Award **\$56,235.91**

CRA Sub-Area **#3**
Square Footage **800**
Jobs Impact **4**
Capital Investment **\$113,105.00**

CRA Agenda Date 1/15/2019